As- Read Letting for July 22, 2015

Order | UPC No.
No.

H28 293

H87 103887,
106050

H96 90177

H98 51454

106 72203

Project Number

(NFO)0614-084-154,C503

(NFO) 0050-259-241, M501;
(NFO) EN14-259-103, C501

(NFO)0052-010-717, C501;
(NFO)0052-010-717,B604

(NFO) 0619-098-270, C501

0604-025-468, M501,; 0604-
025-468,M501,D601

Route No. | District
0614 Bristol
0050 Northern

Virginia
0052 Bristol
0619 Bristol
0604 Bristol

County

SCOTT

LOUDOUN

BLAND

WYTHE

DICKENSON

Vendor
Code

G326
R206
C174
WO048
P316
EO054

A648

F451
F034

P316

C174
C1334
K108
0017

WO048
P316
E155
V037

S138
C174
D549
HO18

G326

E155
P316
K987
K065
C174
WO048

Contractor

GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.
ROGERS GROUP, INC.

CLECO CORPORATION

W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.
PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.

A & M CONCRETE CORP.

FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CLECO CORPORATION

CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC

KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.
ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.
PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ELK KNOB, INC.

JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.

SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

CLECO CORPORATION

DCI/SHIRES, INC.

HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.

GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.

ELK KNOB, INC.

PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
CLECO CORPORATION

W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.

Prepared by Roane, M. A. 'Kiwi' (VDOT) 7/22/2015

Contractor's Bid

$1,886,640.07
$1,918,446.32
$2,009,546.90
$2,242,689.10
$2,411,804.42
$2,451,291.51

$3,287,483.35

$3,406,568.68
$4,288,750.50

$1,172,094.65

$1,318,296.27
$1,367,167.34
$1,416,919.00
$1,595,760.93

$2,388,275.99
$2,952,715.65
$3,064,303.29
$3,237,601.05

$3,414,031.95
$3,432,758.01
$3,799,158.70
$3,815,345.10

$487,227.06

$490,530.16
$506,299.21
$555,176.64
$565,431.34
$616,395.97
$618,861.05

Exceeds
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As- Read Letting for July 22, 2015

Order
No.

109

110

112

114

115

117

118

T35

T61

T62

UPC No.

106633

106634

105808

106947

107026

105712,
105716

106206

101203,
106659

107167

107168

Project Number

(NFO)BC9A-96A-065,N501

(NFO)BR9A-96A-129, N501

(NFO)0058-961-S38,N501

(NFO) 9999-964-383,B601

(NFO) 9999-968-268,N501

6029-015-R06, N501; 6460-
015-R05, N501

(NFO)0657-042-844, N501

0340-093-166, N501; 0340-
093-R39, N501

9999-962-389,N501

9999-962-390,N501

‘ Route No. ‘ District ‘ County ‘

VARIOUS Northern LOUDOUN
Virginia

VARIOUS Northern NORTHERN VA
Virginia

0058 Bristol BRISTOL

VARIOUS Richmond RICHMOND

VARIOUS Staunton ~ STAUNTON

0029; 29 AND Lynchburg CAMPBELL

460

0657 Richmond HANOVER

0340 Staunton WARREN

VARIOUS Salem MONTGOMERY

VARIOUS Salem HENRY

Vendor
Code

D582

M813
F034
M640

P936

F034
M1117
M640
M813

W048
R206
R976

P497
C097
M640

P368

M813

RO09

P091

P203

B850

C750

B028

F451

B969

MO004

N234

N234

Contractor

DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
M & F CONCRETE, INC.

MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
RMD HOLDINGS, LTD.

PRECON MARINE INCORPORATED
CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.

MCCLAIN & CO., INC.

RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC
E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.

PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BRANSCOME INC.

COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BLAKEMORE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.

B & B SIGNAL CO,, L.L.C.

MAKCO, INCORPORATED

NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.

NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.

Prepared by Roane, M. A. 'Kiwi' (VDOT) 7/22/2015

Contractor's Bid | Exceeds

$144,506.76

$418,512.80
$475,541.84
$535,014.03

$314,935.00 $

$334,345.15
$435,722.10
$443,652.75
$448,395.95

$1,104,123.22
$1,376,056.45
$1,895,138.90

$3,715,115.00

$4,487,170.00

$6,248,690.00
$354,987.00
$538,644.00
$752,160.57
$426,531.88 $
$593,581.00
$369,945.25
$415,777.20
$512,971.71
$626,162.00
$487,616.75 $
$585,585.00

$692,596.50

$630,780.50 $
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As- Read Letting for July 22, 2015

Order
No.

T63

T64

T65

T68

T70

UPC No.

107169

107171

106977

106605

107363

Project Number

9999-962-391,N501

9999-962-392,N501

0031-047-670, N501

0622-037-760,N501, D623

RR9A-053-F16, N501

Route No.

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

0031

0622

Various

District

Salem

Salem

Hampton
Roads

Richmond

Northern
Virginia

County

ROANOKE

BEDFORD

JAMES CITY

GOOCHLAND

LOUDOUN

Vendor
Code

M004
N234

N234

C494

R302
W140

S1131
B028
w210
P667
C1331
F451
HO035

S848

K611
A648
F034

Contractor

MAKCO, INCORPORATED
NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.

NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.

CROFTON DIVING CORPORATION

RYAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
WATERFRONT MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHELBECK EXCAVATING, LLC

BLAKEMORE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

C. T. PURCELL EXCAVATING, INC.

J. R. CASKEY, INC.

FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.

G. L. HOWARD, INC.

JEFFREY STACK, INC.

KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC

A & M CONCRETE CORP.
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Prepared by Roane, M. A. 'Kiwi' (VDOT) 7/22/2015

Contractor's Bid | Exceeds

$585,585.00
$701,096.50

$630,780.50 $

$187,492.00

$213,650.00
$220,000.00

$415,999.00 $
$441,695.56
$460,195.20
$460,953.32
$467,837.40
$581,102.50
$595,755.10

$1,947,047.00 $

$2,198,014.10
$2,234,839.50
$2,336,135.00
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